

Cr. Revision No. 06 of 2012 a/w
Cr.Revision No. 4 of 2012
and 5 of 2012

31.03.2017 Present:

Mr. Parshat Sharma, Advocate, proxy counsel
for the petitioner(s).

Mr. V.S. Chauhan, Additional Advocate
General, with Ms. Parul Negi, Dy. A.G., for
respondent-State.

List on 11.05.2017, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 31, 2017
(bhupender)