

Cr. Revision Nos. 5, 6 and 7 of 2012

17.08.2018

Present: Mr. Shyam Singh Chauhan, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Dy. A.G with Mr. Kunal Thakur, Dy. A.G for respondent No. 1.

Name of respondent No.2 deleted.

Cr. Revision No. 6 of 2012

Mr. Shyam Singh Chauhan, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Tenzin Tashi Negi, proxy counsel for respondent No.1.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Dy. A.G with Mr. Kunal Thakur, Dy. A.G for respondent No. 2.

Cr. Revision No. 7 of 2012

Mr. Shyam Singh Chauhan, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. R.P. Singh, Dy. A.G with Mr. Kunal Thakur, Dy. A.G for respondent No. 2.

List after six weeks.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

August 17, 2018
(naveen)