

Cr. Revision Nos. 5, 6 and 7 of 2012.

Cr. Revision No. 5 of 2012.

19.03.2019 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinod Thakur and Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

Name of respondent No.2 deleted.

Cr. Revision No.6 of 2012.

Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta, Advocate vice Mr. N.S.Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Vinod Thakur and Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.2.

Cr. Revision No.7 of 2012.

Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta, Advocate vice Mr. N.S.Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for respondent No.1.

Mr. Vinod Thakur and Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.2.

On the request of Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta,
Advocate, list on **16.04.2019.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

19th March, 2019.
(krt)