

Cr. Revision Nos. 5, 6 and 7 of
2012

Cr. Revision No. 5 of 2012

23.10.2019 Present: Mr. K. D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mukul Sood,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid & Mr. Arvind Sharma Addl.
A.Gs. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur & Mr. Vikrant
Chandel Dy. A.Gs. for respondent No.1.

Respondent No.2 deleted.

Cr. Revision No.6 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rakesh
Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Hemant Vaid & Mr. Arvind Sharma Addl.
A.Gs. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur & Mr. Vikrant
Chandel Dy. A.Gs. for respondent No.2.

Cr. Revision No. 7 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid & Mr. Arvind Sharma Addl.
A.Gs. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur & Mr. Vikrant
Chandel Dy. A.Gs. for respondent No.2.

**Cr.MP No. 1845/2018 in Cr. Revision No. 5 of
2012**

Pleadings upon the instant application, be
completed, within two weeks. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

23rd October, 2019
(kck)