

Cr. Revision No. 5, 6 and 7 of
2012

Cr. Revision No. 5 of 2012

13.12.2019 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid Addl. A.G. Mr. Vikrant
Chandel Dy. A.G. for respondent No.1.

Cr. Revision No. 6 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, vice
counsel for respondent No.1.

Mr. Hemant Vaid Addl. A.G. Mr. Vikrant
Chandel Dy. A.G. for respondent No.2.

Cr. Revision No. 7 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid Addl. A.G. Mr. Vikrant
Chandel Dy. A.G. for respondent No.2.

List after winter vacations, and, in the
meanwhile, the requisite power of attorney be ensured
to be filed in the Registry of this Court by the counsel
concerned.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

13th December, 2019
(kck)