

Cr. Revision Nos. 5, 6 and 7 of
2012.

Cr. Revision No. 5 of 2012

26.7.2021 Present: Mr. K. D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Mukul
Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma & Mr. Ashwani Sharma
Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy.
A.G., for respondent No. 1.

Cr. Revision No. 6 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, for
respondent No. 1.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma & Mr. Ashwani Sharma
Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy.
A.G., for respondent No. 2.

Cr. Revision No. 7 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma & Mr. Ashwani Sharma
Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy.
A.G., for respondent No. 2.

(through video conference)

List for physical hearing on **17.9.2021.**

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

26th July, 2021
(kck)