

Cr. Revisions No. 5, 6 and 7 of 2012.

09.11.2021 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. H.R. Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner in Criminal Revision No. 5 of 2012 and Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner(s) in Criminal Revision Nos. 6 and 7 of 2012.

M/s Sumesh Raj, Adarsh Sharma and Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate Generals and Mr. Kamal Kant Chandel, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent-State, in all the petitions.

Mr. Rakesh Chauhary, Advocate for respondent No. 1 in Criminal Revision No. 6 of 2012.

On the request of learned Counsel for the parties, list
after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

Nov. 09, 2021
(narender)