

Vijay Kumar vs. David Peter & connected matter.

Criminal Revision Nos. 6 and 7 of 2012

20.11.2023

Present: Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Athrav Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Mohinder Zharaick, Addl. A.G. and Ms. Leena Guleria, Dy. A.G. for respondent No.2.

Arguments heard. Judgment reserved.

November 20, 2023
tarun

(Virender Singh)
Judge